ihcda00®©

Homebuyer

down payment assistance programs

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the

Click HERE to verify census tract information

county

1-2 Person Household

Limits apply to First Step, Step Down, and Next Home
Effective April 21,2025

3+ Person
Household

Acquisition Limit

Adams

Allen+

Bartholomew

Benton

Blackford

Boone

$89,700

$90,000

$107,640

$102,200

$90,600

$89,700

$110,700

$103,155

$103,500

$125,580

$117,530

$104,190

$103,155

$127,305

$486,630

$486,630

$594,770

$486,630

$486,630

$486,630

$486,630

Carroll

Cass

Clark+

Clay

$89,700

$89,700

$96,600

$115,920

$89,700

$103,155

$103,155

$111,090

$135,240

$103,155

$486,630

$486,630

$486,630

$594,770

$486,630


https://www.in.gov/ihcda/lenders-and-realtors/targeted-areas/

ihcda00®

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the * - The entire county is desighated as

cou nty a targeted area
HERE

Clinton* $107,640 $125,580 $594,770
Crawford* $107,640 $125,580 $594,770
Daviess* $113,640 $132,580 $594,770
Dearborn* $134,160 $156,520 $594,770
Decatur* $112,440 $131,180 $594,770
DeKalb $90,600 $104,190 $486,630
Delaware+ $89,700 $103,155 $486,630
$107,640 $125,580 $594,770
Dubois $95,200 $109,480 $486,630
Elkhart+ $89,700 $103,155 $486,630
$107,640 $125,580 $594,770
Fayette* $107,640 $125,580 $594,770
Floyd+ $96,600 $111,090 $486,630

$115,920

$135,240

$594,770


https://www.in.gov/ihcda/lenders-and-realtors/targeted-areas/

Limits apply to First Step, Step Down, and Next Home
Effective April 21,2025

ihcda00©

Homebuyer

down payment assistance programs

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the
county

Click HERE to verify census tract information

3+ Person

County 1-2 Person Household Household

Acquisition Limit

Fountain $89,700 $103,155 $486,630

Gibson

Grant+

$92,900

$89,700

$107,640

$103,155

$103,155

$125,580

$486,630

$486,630

$594,770

Hamilton

Hancock+

Harrison

Hendricks

$110,700

$110,700

$132,840

$96,600

$110,700

$127,305

$127,305

$154,980

$111,090

$127,305

$486,630

$486,630

$594,770

$486,630

$486,630


https://www.in.gov/ihcda/lenders-and-realtors/targeted-areas/

Limits apply to First Step, Step Down, and Next Home
Effective April 21,2025

ihcda0O®©

Homebuyer

down payment assistance programs

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the
county

Click HERE to verify census tract information

3+ Person

1-2 Person Household Household Acquisition Limit
Henry+ $89,700 $103,155 $486,630
$107,640 $125,580 $594,770
Howard+ $89,700 $103,155 $486,630
$107,640 $125,580 $594,770
Huntington $89,700 $103,155 $486,630

$89,700 $103,155 $486,630
Jennings $89,700 $103,155 $486,630
Johnson $110,700 $127,305 $486,630

Kosciusko $97,800 $112,470 $486,630


https://www.in.gov/ihcda/lenders-and-realtors/targeted-areas/

ihcda 00© Limits apply to First Step, Step Down, and Next Home

Homebuyer Effective April 21, 2025

+-There is a targeted census tract within the * - The entire county is desighated as
county a targeted area

Click HERE to verify census tract information

LaGrange $99,400 $114,310 $486,630
Lake+ $95,600 $109,940 $486,630
$114,720 $133,840 $594,770

LaPorte $89,700 $103,155 $486,630
Lawrence* $108,000 $126,000 $594,770
Madison+ $89,700 $103,155 $486,630
$107,640 $125,580 $594,770

Marion+ $110,700 $127,305 $486,630
$132,840 $154,980 $594,770

Marshall+ $92,000 $105,800 $486,630
$110,400 $128,800 $594,770

Martin $94,700 $108,905 $486,630
Miami* $107,640 $125,580 $594,770


https://www.in.gov/ihcda/lenders-and-realtors/targeted-areas/

ihcda00©

Homebuyer

down payment assistance programs

Limits apply to First Step, Step Down, and Next Home
Effective April 21,2025

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the
county

Click HERE to verify census tract information

3+ Person

County 1-2 Person Household Household

Acquisition Limit

Monroe+ $108,400 $124,660 $486,630
$130,080 $151,760 $594,770

Montgomery $91,200 $104,880 $486,630
Morgan $110,700 $127,305 $486,630
Newton $95,600 $109,940 $486,630
Noble $90,000 $103,500 $486,630

Porter

$95,600

$109,940

$486,630


https://www.in.gov/ihcda/lenders-and-realtors/targeted-areas/

ihcda00©

Homebuyer

down payment assistance programs

Limits apply to First Step, Step Down, and Next Home
Effective April 21,2025

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the
county

Click HERE to verify census tract information

County 1-2 Person Household :;upseerys,gln d Acquisition Limit
Posey $90,600 $104,190 $486,630
Pulaski $89,700 $103,155 $486,630
Putnam $94,000 $108,100 $486,630
Randolph $89,700 $103,155 $486,630
Ripley $96,500 $110,975 $486,630

B

St. Joseph+ $89,700 $103,155 $486,630
$107,640 $125,580 $594,770

Starke $89,700 $103,155 $486,630

Steuben $97,700 $112,355 $486,630


https://www.in.gov/ihcda/lenders-and-realtors/targeted-areas/

Limits apply to First Step, Step Down, and Next Home
Effective April 21,2025

ihcda00©

Homebuyer

down payment assistance programs

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the
county

Click HERE to verify census tract information

3+ Person
Household

County 1-2 Person Household

Acquisition Limit

Sullivan

Switzerland

Tippecanoe+

Tipton

Union

Vanderburgh+

$89,700

$89,700

$90,600

$108,720

$94,100

$94,700

$90,600

$108,720

$103,155

$103,155

$104,190

$126,840

$108,215

$108,215

$104,190

$126,840

$486,630

$486,630

$486,630

$594,770

$486,630

$486,630

$486,630

$594,770

Wabash

Warren

Warrick

$89,700

$96,600

$90,600

$103,155

$111,090

$104,190

$486,630

$486,630

$486,630


https://www.in.gov/ihcda/lenders-and-realtors/targeted-areas/

Limits apply to First Step, Step Down, and Next Home
Effective April 21,2025

ihcda00©

Homebuyer

down payment assistance programs

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the
county

Click HERE to verify census tract information

3+ Person S SO
1-2 Person Household Household Acquisition Limit
Wells $91,600 $105,340 $486,630
White $89,700 $103,155 $486,630

Whitley $90,000 $103,500 $486,630


https://www.in.gov/ihcda/lenders-and-realtors/targeted-areas/

