

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the county

*** - The entire county is designated as a targeted area**

Click [HERE](#) to verify census tract information

County	1-2 Person Household	3+ Person Household	Acquisition Limit
Adams	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Allen+	\$90,000	\$103,500	\$486,630
	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Bartholomew	\$102,200	\$117,530	\$486,630
Benton	\$90,600	\$104,190	\$486,630
Blackford	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Boone	\$110,700	\$127,305	\$486,630
Brown*	\$132,840	\$154,980	\$594,770
Carroll	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Cass	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Clark+	\$96,600	\$111,090	\$486,630
	\$115,920	\$135,240	\$594,770
Clay	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the county

*** - The entire county is designated as a targeted area**

Click [HERE](#) to verify census tract information

County	1-2 Person Household	3+ Person Household	Acquisition Limit
Clinton*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Crawford*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Daviess*	\$113,640	\$132,580	\$594,770
Dearborn*	\$134,160	\$156,520	\$594,770
Decatur*	\$112,440	\$131,180	\$594,770
DeKalb	\$90,600	\$104,190	\$486,630
Delaware+	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Dubois	\$95,200	\$109,480	\$486,630
Elkhart+	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Fayette*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Floyd+	\$96,600	\$111,090	\$486,630
	\$115,920	\$135,240	\$594,770

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the county

*** - The entire county is designated as a targeted area**

Click [HERE](#) to verify census tract information

County	1-2 Person Household	3+ Person Household	Acquisition Limit
Fountain	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Franklin*	\$117,120	\$136,640	\$594,770
Fulton*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Gibson	\$92,900	\$103,155	\$486,630
Grant+	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Greene*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Hamilton	\$110,700	\$127,305	\$486,630
Hancock+	\$110,700	\$127,305	\$486,630
	\$132,840	\$154,980	\$594,770
Harrison	\$96,600	\$111,090	\$486,630
Hendricks	\$110,700	\$127,305	\$486,630

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the county

*** - The entire county is designated as a targeted area**

Click [HERE](#) to verify census tract information

County	1-2 Person Household	3+ Person Household	Acquisition Limit
Henry+	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Howard+	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Huntington	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Jackson*	\$108,360	\$126,420	\$594,770
Jasper*	\$123,120	\$143,640	\$594,770
Jay	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Jefferson*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Jennings	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Johnson	\$110,700	\$127,305	\$486,630
Knox*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Kosciusko	\$97,800	\$112,470	\$486,630

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the county

* - The entire county is designated as a targeted area

[Click HERE to verify census tract information](#)

County	1-2 Person Household	3+ Person Household	Acquisition Limit
LaGrange	\$99,400	\$114,310	\$486,630
Lake+	\$95,600	\$109,940	\$486,630
	\$114,720	\$133,840	\$594,770
LaPorte	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Lawrence*	\$108,000	\$126,000	\$594,770
Madison+	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Marion+	\$110,700	\$127,305	\$486,630
	\$132,840	\$154,980	\$594,770
Marshall+	\$92,000	\$105,800	\$486,630
	\$110,400	\$128,800	\$594,770
Martin	\$94,700	\$108,905	\$486,630
Miami*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the county

*** - The entire county is designated as a targeted area**

Click [HERE](#) to verify census tract information

County	1-2 Person Household	3+ Person Household	Acquisition Limit
Monroe+	\$108,400	\$124,660	\$486,630
	\$130,080	\$151,760	\$594,770
Montgomery	\$91,200	\$104,880	\$486,630
Morgan	\$110,700	\$127,305	\$486,630
Newton	\$95,600	\$109,940	\$486,630
Noble	\$90,000	\$103,500	\$486,630
Ohio*	\$134,160	\$156,520	\$594,770
Orange*	\$107,760	\$125,720	\$594,770
Owen*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Parke*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Perry*	\$108,600	\$126,700	\$594,770
Pike*	\$112,320	\$131,040	\$594,770
Porter	\$95,600	\$109,940	\$486,630

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the county

*** - The entire county is designated as a targeted area**

Click [HERE](#) to verify census tract information

County	1-2 Person Household	3+ Person Household	Acquisition Limit
Posey	\$90,600	\$104,190	\$486,630
Pulaski	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Putnam	\$94,000	\$108,100	\$486,630
Randolph	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Ripley	\$96,500	\$110,975	\$486,630
Rush*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
St. Joseph+	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Scott*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Shelby*	\$132,840	\$154,980	\$594,770
Spencer*	\$123,480	\$144,060	\$594,770
Starke	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Steuben	\$97,700	\$112,355	\$486,630

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the county

*** - The entire county is designated as a targeted area**

Click [HERE](#) to verify census tract information

County	1-2 Person Household	3+ Person Household	Acquisition Limit
Sullivan	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Switzerland	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Tippecanoe+	\$90,600	\$104,190	\$486,630
	\$108,720	\$126,840	\$594,770
Tipton	\$94,100	\$108,215	\$486,630
Union	\$94,700	\$108,215	\$486,630
Vanderburgh+	\$90,600	\$104,190	\$486,630
	\$108,720	\$126,840	\$594,770
Vermillion*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Vigo*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Wabash	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Warren	\$96,600	\$111,090	\$486,630
Warrick	\$90,600	\$104,190	\$486,630

+ - There is a targeted census tract within the county

*** - The entire county is designated as a targeted area**

Click [HERE](#) to verify census tract information

County	1-2 Person Household	3+ Person Household	Acquisition Limit
Washington*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Wayne*	\$107,640	\$125,580	\$594,770
Wells	\$91,600	\$105,340	\$486,630
White	\$89,700	\$103,155	\$486,630
Whitley	\$90,000	\$103,500	\$486,630